July 2018

Date

13 July

19 July

19 July

20 July

25-26 July

Calendar

Event

Speech: Economic seminar

Speech: Joint event organised by Rauma and
Satakunta Chambers of Commerce

Panel discussion Markkinaraati organised by
the Finnish MTV News and the business
magazine Kauppalehti (SuomiAreena public
debate forum)

Speech: Event hosted by Nordea Private Bank

ECB Governing Council Meeting

Calendar of Olli Rehn, July 2018

Olli Rehn, Governor of the Bank of Finland

Place

Mikkeli

Pori

Pori

Pori

Frankfurt



